
200 Lincoln Ave., Salinas, CA
93901

www.cityofsalinas.org
City of Salinas

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID#19-343 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/10/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/2/2019 7/2/2019

Title: 2018 Slurry Seal Improvements Project, CIP 9981

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Report - CIP 9981_Change Order 1, 2. Resolution - CIP 9981_Change Order 1, 3. Exhibit A - 2018
Slurry Display Map, 4. CIP 9981 CCO-1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council7/2/2019 1 Pass

2018 Slurry Seal Improvements Project, CIP 9981

Approve a Resolution approving Contract Change Order No. 1 and authorizing the Public Works Director to
issue Contract Change Orders up to a cumulative total of 10% of the original contract price.

City of Salinas Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

